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15th March 2020 I
Elim

If you are new to the church or know that you don’t receive regular emails and updates from the church, please take time to fill out a

welcome sheet at reception desk and pass it to Pastor Glen on your way out today. If you would like to receive a pastoral visit or have

any prayer requests for the prayer team please do not hesitate to let us know. We are family.

Welcome to Romford Elim Church.

Corporate Prayer

Weekly/Fortnightly Meetings

Mondays
Messy Play

Tuesdays

Playchasers—mums and tots

Collier Row Cell Group (fortnightly)
(Chris Dykes)

Rush Green Youth Cell Group (fortnightly)
(Riann)

Wednesdays

Powerkids (5-11yrs) term time only
Hornchurch Cell Group (fortnightly)
(Babs Sanya)

Worship Rehearsal

Thursdays

Prayer meeting

Coffee Morning

liford Cell Group (fortnightly)
(Paulette Kelly)

Harold Hill Cell Group (fortnightly)
(Mervyn Tilley)

Fridays

Playchasers

9.30am

9.30am
8.00pm

5.30pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

8.00pm

10.00am
11.00am
8.00pm

8.00pm

9.30am

29th March 6.30 pm, Wheatsheaf Rd

We urge you to join us in prayer as we lay
ourselves before the Lord and open our-
selves to his presence and his perfect will for
our lives. Come Holy Spirit!

romfordchurchmedia@gmail.com Facebook: Romford

Elim church, Instagram: @romfordelimchurch

Offering/Gift Aid Envelopes

Please note that if your registered for gift aiding with Dawn then any offerings,
at any time should be placed in a gift aid envelope with your gift aid number.
These envelopes can be obtained from the table in the entrance.

Monthly Meetings

4th Friday of Every Month

Street Evangelism Team 8pm (Open Air Campaigners)

We meet with the Open Air Campaigners at the church building at 8pm then go
onto South Street from around 9pm-11pm. All believers welcome! Contact Ed-
dy Lewis for further details.

2nd Friday of Every Month

Half night of prayer in the home of Joy Afoke. 11 Boleyn Gardens. Dagenham
RM10 9TU. Contact Joy for further details.

Romford Elim Church, Wheatsheaf Road, Romford, RM1 2HD.

01708 767029. info@romfordelimchurch.co.uk www.romfordelimchurch.co.uk



mailto:romfordchurchmedia@gmail.com

£l i — Outreach
21st March, 10.am at Wheatsheaf Road

Healing on the streets, sketch board, witnessing. Why not

come
along and support this great act of witness.

Contact Michael
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Men’s night out
23rd March, 7.30 pm e - | J B
Ginger Spice N '

A
Book in with Glen romfordelim- ' l
church.co.uk
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